
The Scary Good Crime

1. First Name

2. Kind Of Store

3. Number

4. Noun

5. Number

6. Event

7. Noun

8. Noun

9. Noun

10. Number

11. First Name

12. Last Name Of A Person
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The Scary Good Crime

One First name was at work in a Kind of store store, when she heard a clash and a shatter. she

quickly looked towards the Number of love. The Noun had been stolen., while she was on the

clock.She imediately called 911."911,whats your emergency,"; they said.She told them what had just happened.

They sent a cop to the store.They checked the scene.They found scuff marks on the floor.They printed the glass.

She clocked off and went home. She got home to her husband and Number kids.She told her husband

about the Event next day, she returned to work and the Noun was there. What a miracle!!!! She

called the cops to let them no the Noun was back. They came and fingerprinted the necklace.The

Noun was, Number year old First name Last name of a person was taken to jail right

away.
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